Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Bolton - (926889) - Worthing Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.37
1:02.97
1:03.97
1:05.11
1:07.20
1:11.38
1:13.14
1:13.16
1:13.53
1:17.56
1:17.97
1:21.32
1:24.79

1:34.90

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.97
1:02.97
1:02.37
1:05.11
1:07.20
1:13.16
1:11.38
1:13.14

1:13.583
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

371
361
344
326
297
247
230
230
226
193
190
167
147
105

WA Pts

344
361
371
326
297
230
247
230
226

Round

Round

F

Date

21/09/18
27/09/19
25/09/21
15/04/18
30/09/17
01/10/16
25/09/16
15/01/17
03/07/16
03/10/15
03/04/16
05/07/15
04/10/14

29/09/13

Date

25/09/21
27/09/19
21/09/18
15/04/18
30/09/17
15/01/17
01/10/16
25/09/16
03/07/16

Meet

Worthing Championships
Worthing Championships
Worthing SC 100 Metres Championships
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018
Worthing Championships
Worthing Club Championships
Littlehampton County Qualifier
Tom Handley Open Meet

Sussex County Development Gala
Worthing Championships
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016
Sussex Development Gala
Worthing Club Championships
Worthing SC Club Championships
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Worthing Championships
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Club Swam Under Level
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1:17.97 190 F 03/04/16 Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016 Bognor Regis Worthing SC 3
1:17.56 193 F 03/10/15 Worthing Championships Worthing Worthing SC 4
1:21.32 167 F 05/07/15 Sussex Development Gala Eastbourne Worthing SC 3
1:24.79 147 F 04/10/14 Worthing Club Championships Worthing Worthing SC 4
1:34.90 105 F 29/09/13  Worthing SC Club Championships Worthing Worthing SC 4
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