## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Benjamin Bolton - (926889) - Worthing Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.37	371	F	21/09/18	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:02.97	361	F	27/09/19	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:03.97	344	F	25/09/21	Worthing SC 100 Metres Championships	Worthing		4
1:05.11	326	F	15/04/18	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018	Bognor Regis	Worthing SC	3
1:07.20	297	F	30/09/17	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:11.38	247	F	01/10/16	Worthing Club Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:13.14	230	F	25/09/16	Littlehampton County Qualifier	Littlehampton	Worthing SC	3
1:13.16	230	F	15/01/17	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Worthing SC	3
1:13.53	226	F	03/07/16	Sussex County Development Gala	Horsham	Worthing SC	3
1:17.56	193	F	03/10/15	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:17.97	190	F	03/04/16	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016	Bognor Regis	Worthing SC	3
1:21.32	167	F	05/07/15	Sussex Development Gala	Eastbourne	Worthing SC	3
1:24.79	147	F	04/10/14	Worthing Club Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:34.90	105	F	29/09/13	Worthing SC Club Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.97	344	F	25/09/21	Worthing SC 100 Metres Championships	Worthing		4
1:02.97	361	F	27/09/19	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:02.37	371	F	21/09/18	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:05.11	326	F	15/04/18	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018	Bognor Regis	Worthing SC	3
1:07.20	297	F	30/09/17	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:13.16	230	F	15/01/17	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Worthing SC	3
1:11.38	247	F	01/10/16	Worthing Club Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:13.14	230	F	25/09/16	Littlehampton County Qualifier	Littlehampton	Worthing SC	3
1:13.53 Copyright 2024	226 1	F	03/07/16	Sussex County Development Gala	Horsham	Worthing SC Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:17.97	190	F	03/04/16	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016	Bognor Regis	Worthing SC	3
1:17.56	193	F	03/10/15	Worthing Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:21.32	167	F	05/07/15	Sussex Development Gala	Eastbourne	Worthing SC	3
1:24.79	147	F	04/10/14	Worthing Club Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
1:34.90	105	F	29/09/13	Worthing SC Club Championships	Worthing	Worthing SC	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS